APPENDIX A OF ATTACHMENT C

'l‘ﬁ ALL SOUTH

CONSULTING
ENGINEERS, L.L.C.

2021 Rate Sheet

Principal $ 257.00
Expert Witness $ 325.00
Senior Engineer $ 240.00
Grant Manager $ 230.00
Professional Engineer Project Manager $ 185.00
Environmental Scientist $ 165.00
Certified Industrial Hygienists $ 185.00
Senior Architect $ 190.00
Architect $ 165.00
Professional Engineer Level Ill $ 168.00
Professional Engineer Level Il $ 160.00
Professional Engineer Level | $ 140.00
Project Manager - Non Engineer $ 130.00
Accountant (CPA) $ 150.00
Senior Grant Specialist $ 201.50
Grant Specialist $ 140.00
Grant Administrator $ 100.00
Pre - Professional Engineering Intern Il $ 115.00
Pre - Professional Engineering Intern | $ 105.00
Construction Manager $ 175.00
Construction Supervisor $ 100.00
Supervisor $ 85.00
Resident Project Representatives $ 75.00
Debris Monitors(Truck Certification, Load and Dump Site

Monitors) $ 50.00
Debris Monitors over Water $ 55.00
Senior Technician Level Il $ 125.00
Senior Technician Level | $ 95.00
CADD Technician Level Il $ 95.00
CADD Technician Level | $ 85.00
Technician $ 75.00
Clerical/Administrative $ 58.00
Professional Land Surveyor - Survey Principal $ 210.00
Senior Professional Land Surveyor - Project Manager $ 180.00
Professional Land Surveyor - Project Manager $ 145.00
Survey Intern $ 120.00
Survey Party Chief $ 75.00
Survey Technician $ 60.00
Survey Crew - 1 Man (includes equipment) $ 135.00
Survey Crew - 2 Man (includes equipment) $ 215.00
Survey Crew - 3 Man (includes equipment) $ 265.00
Hydrographic Survey Crew 2 Man - includes boat (day rate) $ 2,850.00
Hydrographic Survey Crew 3 Man - includes boat (day rate) $ 4,250.00
Automated Hydro System - Z- boat (day rate) $ 600.00
Digital Side Scan Sonar (day rate) $ 600.00
Remote Control Survey Drone (day rate) $ 300.00
Proton Magnetometer request quote
26 ' Work Boat with Captain (day rate) $ 1,000.00
14" Boat (day rate) $ 300.00
Air Boat with captain request quote
ATV (day rate) $ 80.00
Polaris (side by side) $ 125.00

All Rates are regular time. Overtime is billed at a rate of 1.25 times the regular rate and
billed for every hour over 40 in any week

Fuel for Boats and material testing reiumbersed at direct costs

Mileage is billed at the IRS approved rate currently $0.55/mile

Day rates are for 8 hour days

Survey equipment does not include boat usage when boat is required
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